	Aroostook Jail 
	Stephen Wright 
 stephen.wright@aroostook.me.us


	Androscoggin Jail
	Lane Feldman lfeldman@androscoggincountymaine.gov

	Hancock Jail 
	Amy Smith (PC) asmith@hancockcountyso.org

	Coastal Regional ReEntry Center 
	Bobby Walker detentionmanager@waldocountyme.gov


	Cumberland Jail 
	Chris Bisson bisson@cumberlandcounty.org

	Kennebec Jail 
	Sgt. Jillian St. Pierre  jstpierre@kennebecso.com
623-2270 ext 1283

	Knox Jail 
	Timothy McFarland tmcfarland@knoxcountymaine.gov


	Oxford Jail 
	Unknown 


	Penobscot Jail 
	Rick Clukey rclukey@penobscot-sheriff.net
Sgt. Laura Lebreton llebreton@penobscot-sheriff.net


	Piscataquis Jail 
	Deborah Flagg: dflagg@piscataquis.us


	Somerset Jail 
	Shannon Pooler Shannon.Pooler@somersetcounty-me.org
207-858-99515 (work)
207-399-9605 (Cell)


	Two Bridges Regional Jail 
	Stephen Carmichael   scarmichael@tbrj.org


	Washington Jail 
	Mary Zidalis  zidalism@wcsheriffsooffice.com


	York Jail 

	Captain Nate Thayer ncthayer@yorkcountymaine.gov



County PREA Coordinators
